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Description

200605010002
03130

05/01/2006
03:15:25

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MB & C
KINSALE LLC

36 22 Lot#:16
Book:36 Pg:22
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 2ND
SECTOR

200411050006
09820

11/05/2004
09:29:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MUNGER
BLALOCK &
COMPANY INC

34 16 Lot#:6 Book:34
Pg:16

201701130000
19010

01/13/2017
02:53:27

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 90 Lot#:58
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
3RD SECTOR

201104140001
16050

04/14/2011
01:35:38

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS COBB
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

41 90 Lot#:32
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201308230003
46670

08/23/2013
04:28:08

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ACTON
MINNIE

41 90 Lot#:57
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR


